THIS INSTIUMENT
WAS PREPARED BY
RUBERT H. STELL
50 SOUTH LASALE STREET
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690
TRUST DEED

William of the second

24 054 884

THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY

THIS INDENTURE, made AUCUS , 19 77, between STINE T. BRUNSWICK, HIS WIFE herein referred to as "Mortgagors," and MICHAEL H. BRUNSWICK AND

THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY,

an Illinois banking corporation located in Chicago, Illinois, herein referred to as TRUSTEE, witnesseth:

THAT, WHEREAS, the Mortgagors are juictly inclebted to the legal holder or holders of the instalment Note hereinafter described (said legal holder or holder being herein referred to as Holders of the Note) in the principal sum of FIFTY-FIVE THOUSAND AND 00/ 00 (55,000.00 55,000.00)

Dollars, evidenced by one certain Instalment Note terein referred to as "Note" of the Mortgagors of even date herewith, made payable to BEARER and delivered, n and by which said Note the Mortgagors promise to pay the said principal sum and interest from date hereof on the of all ce of principal remaining from time to time unpaid at

the rate of 8.500% per annum in instalments as follows:
FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-THREE AND 00/100
Dollars on the 1ST day of OCTUBER ,1
FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-THREE AND 00/100

Dollars on the 1ST day of each month thereafter until s d Note is fully paid, except that the final payment of principal and interest, if not sooner paid, shall be due on the 1ST day of SEPTEMBER 2002

All such payments on account of the indebtedness evidenced by said Note re to be first applied to interest on the unpaid principal balance and the remainder to principal and all of said principal and interest are to be made payable at such banking house or trust company in the City of Chicago, illinoi, as the Holders of the Note may from time to time in writing appoint, and in absence of such appointment ther a the office of The Northern Trust Company in said City.

NOW, THEREFORE, the Mortgagors to secure the payment of the said principal sum of none, and said interest in accordance with the terms, provisions and limitations of this Trust Deed, and the performance of the coverants and agreement herein contained, by the Mortgagors to be performed, and also in consideration of the sum of One I ollar in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do by these presents CONVEY and WARRANT unto the Trustee, it is coessors and assigns, the following described Real Estate and all of their estate, right, title and interest therein, situate, lying a we being in the COUNTY COUK

AND STATE OF ILLINOIS, to wit: SEE RIDER ATTACHED

LOT 27 IN KING'S ADDITION TO WILMETTE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 5 (EXCEPT LOTS 1, 2, 11, 19 AND 20) IN SPRINGER ADDITION TO WILMETTE, A SUBDIVISION OF THE FRACTIONAL SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND ALSO ALL OF FISHER'S RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 1, 2, 3, 4 AND 5 IN SPRINGER'S ADDITION AFORESAID EXCEPT SO MUCH OF SAID RESUBUIVISION AS IS INCLUDED WITHIN THE ORIGINAL LOTS 4, 5 AND 6 IN BLOCK 6 IN SAID SPRINGER'S ADDITION AND IN THE 33 FEET STRIP WEST AND ADJUINING SAID LOTS 4 AND 5 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of Coof Colling Clarks which, with the property hereinafter described, is referred to herein as the "premises,"

TOGETHER with all buildings, improvements, tenements, easements, fixtures and appurter are thereto belonging, and all rents, issues and profits thereof for so long and during all such times as Mortga fors may be entitled thereto (which are pledged primarily and on a parity with said rer! estate and not secondarily, aid all apparatus, equipment or articles now or hereafter therein or thereon used to supply heat, gas, air con though apparatus, equipment or articles now or hereafter therein or thereon used to supply heat, gas, air con though apparatus, equipment or articles, and ventilation, including (without water, light, power, refrigeration (whether single units or centrally controlled), and ventilation, including (without water, light, power, refrigeration (whether single units or centrally controlled), and ventilation, including (without water, light, power, refrigeration (whether single units or centrally controlled), and ventilation, including (without water, light, power, refrigeration (whether single units or centrally controlled), and ventilation, including (without water, light, power, refrigeration (whether single units or centrally controlled), and ventilation, including (without water, light, power, refrigeration (without water, light, power, light, power, light, power, light, power, light, power, light, powe

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises unto the said Trustee, its successors and assigns, forever, for the purposes, and upon the uses and trusts herein set forth, free from all rights and benefits under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois, which said rights and benefits the Mortgagors do hereby expressly release and waive.

It Is Further Understood and Agreed That:

2036 (R1/78)

TO THE PERSON OF THE PERSON OF

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TO 91 PNTI (8-75)



STATEMENT OF INFORMATION

TO: Pioneer National Title Insurmon Company

Order No.

To expedite the completion of your iscrow, please fill out and return this form at your earliest convenience. This information is for confidential use by Ploneer National Title insurance Company in searching the land title records in connection with the order number shown above. Further explanation of the riped for this information is printed on the reverse side of this form.

PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION

MICHAEL H. BRUNSWICK (FIRST NAME) (FULL MIDDLE NAME - IF TO VE, INDICATE) (LAST	Year of Birth 1946
Business Phone 312-248-0300 Home Phone 312-251-088	NAME)
Contail	Sit triplace Signature
	in the U.S.A. since BIRTH
Full page of (wife) KRISTINE T. BRUNSWIC'S	α_{ij}
husband (FIRST NAME) (FULL MIDDLE NAME - IT NONE	, INDICATE) (LAST NAME)
HER Birthplace EAST (NICAGO, IN H'.R.	Year of Birth 1948
HER Social Security No. 313-52-8037 SHE has lived continuously	in the U.S.A. since BIRTH
We were married on AUGUST 22, 1970 atGRACE	
Wife's maiden name KRISTINE T. MARKOVICH	
RESIDENCES DURING PAST 10	
1000 N. MCCLURG #1805A CHICAGO, IL 5-1-	7.2 7-/-77 (YE) 0 (D^YE)
14586 NORTHLINE RD. SOUTHERTE, MI 10-1	
LELAND HUTEL DETROIT MI 2-1	(TE) TO (D) TE)
NUMBER AND STREET CITY FROM (DA	TE) TO (DATE)
OCCUPATIONS DURING PAST 1	0 YEARS
(Husband's) MCGRAW- EDISON	8,601N. 1L.
FIRM NAME	LOCATION
FIRM NAME.	LOCATION LOCATION
LOWREY DIV OF NORLIN MUSEC	CHICAGO, IL.
(Wile's) U.S. RAILNOAD RETIREMENT BOARD	CHICAGO, 1L
BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD	CALCALA 16
FIRMNAME	LOCATION
SOURCE E.D.P.	CHICAGO, IL
(If more space needed, use reverse side of FORMER MARRIAGE(S), IF A	(OVER)
If no former marriage or marriages, write "None" NONE	Otherwise, please complete the following:)
Name of former wife	
Deceased Divorced When	Where
Name of former husband	Milhara
Deceased Divorced When	Where
(If more space needed, use reverse side of	
street address of the property in this transaction is: 1521 HIGHLA	NO AV., WILMETTE IL 60091
IMPROVEMENTS: 28 SINGLE RESIDENCE - MULTIPLE RE	ESIDENCE COMMERCIAL
OCCUPIED BY: BOWNER LLESSEE TENANTS	
ANY PORTION OF NEW LOAN FUNDS TO BE USED FOR CON	ISTRUCTION YES BEINO,
august 8, 1977 Muko	el ffmuswek
MICHAE	EL H. BRUNSWICK , SIGNATURE
_Khis	oth husband and Wife should slon) SIGNATURE
(If married, b KRISTI	oth husband and Wife should sign) SIGNATURE INE T. BRUNSWICK

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BNION SPECIAL MACHINE PAL CLOUTH STEEL GREIT LAKES STEEL

CHICAGO, IL DETROIT, Mi Ecorse, Mi

THERE

We don't like to ask you to fill out this statement of information. We don't want you to think we are unno consarily interested in your personal affairs. We are not. We have been artise to insure the title to real property in which you are interes ed, ard if you will give us the information called for, it will help us do our job accurately and expedite the closing of your transaction.

This is a very populous state. Please think for a moment '.ow many of those residents have the same or similar names. ". searching the public records relating to your title we will probably encounter judgments, bankruptcles, divorces and income tax liens involving persons with names very similar to yours. Such items cloud the title until eliminated by personal identification infor-mation showing you are not the persons involved in these matters. Therefore, we need to know something about you - and something about your husband or wife, too, if you are married - so that we may eliminate reference to all matters not affecting the title to

By filling out this form in full, you are helping to make it possible for us to give you the prompt service we are sure you would like to receive.



OCCUPATIONS CONT'D: DETROIT, MI R.G. HUDSON + CO. WORLDBOOK DEARBORN, MI

E. CHICAGO SCHOOL SYSTEM E. CHICAGO, IN.

24 054 **884**

UNOFFICIAL COPY

4. In case Mortgagors shall fail to perform any covenants payment or perform any act hereinbefore required of Mortgagors in payments of principal contract of the performance of principal contract of the performance of the performance of the performance of the Note of performance of the Note to protect the mortgaged premises and the lient action herein authorized may be taken, shall be so much additional I motice and with interest thereon at the same rate of interest per annumber of the Note shall never be considered as a waiver of any right accuring to the following the Note hereby secured make	nerein contained, Trustee or the Holders of the Note may, but need not make any not some and manner deemed expedient, and may, but need not, make full or partial to form and manner deemed expedient, and may, but need not, make full or partial to it premises or contest any tax or assessment. All moneys paid for any of the purposes crewith, including attorneys fees, and any other moneys advanced by Trustee or the heroot, plus reasonable compensation to Trustee for each matter concerning which indebtedness secured hereby and shall become immediately due and payable without um as is provided for said yrincipal indebtedness, inaction of Trustee or Holders of them on account of any default hereunder on the part of Mortgagors.	
6. Mortgagors shall pay each item of indebtedness herein mer option of the Holders of the Note, and without notice to Mortgagors in the Note or in this Trust Deed to the contrary, become due and pay principal or interest on the Note, or (b) when default shall occur	ting any payment hereby authorized relating to taxes or assessments, may do wo repriste public office without inquiry into the accuracy of such bill, statement or x lien or little or claim thereof. Intoned, both principal and interest, when due according to the terms hereof. At the all unpaid indebtedness secured by this Trust Deed shall, notwithstanding anything yable (a) immediately in the case of default in making payment of any instalment of and continue for three days in the performance of any other agreement of the	
right to formen the indebtedness hereby secured shall become due in the first three shall be comedue and expenditures and expenses which may be puid or incurred by appraiser's fees, outlays for documentary and expert evidence, stends be expended after entry of the decree) of procuring all such abstracts evidence to bidders at any sele which may be had fursiant to such dand expenses of the nature in this paragraph mentioned shall become	whether by acceleration or otherwise, Holders of the Note or Trustee shall have the reof, there shall be allowed and included as additional indebtedness in the decree for replied to the state of the shall be allowed as additional indebtedness in the decree for replied to the state of the st	
with interest thereon at the same rate of interest per annum as is prov- plaintiff, claimant or defendant, by reason of this trust Deed or any for the foreclosure hereof after accrual of such right to foreclose; threatened to or proceeding which might affect the premises or the st threatened to or proceeding which might affect the premises whall to cost as a proceed of any foreclosure sale of the premises shall to cost as we see incident to the foreclosure proceedings, including terms in the same proceeds of the foreclosure proceedings, including	ided for said principal indesidenes, when paid or incurred by Trustee of rolerer of and bankruptcy proceedings to which either of them shall be partly either and bankruptcy proceedings to which either of them shall be partly either and whether or not actually commenced; or (c) preparations for the defense of any security hereof, whether or not actually commenced. be distributed and applied in the following order of priority: First, on account of all all such items as are mentioned in the preceding paragraph hereof; second, all other additional to that evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon as herein provided; h, any overplus to Mortgagors, their heirs, legal representatives or assigna, as their heirs, legal representatives or assigna, as their	
third, all principal and interest remaining unpaid on the Note; fourtights may app. 9. Uno at any time after the filing of a bill to foreclose premises. Such pop nument may be made either before or after sale, not and the Trutter he winder may be appointed as such receiver. St during the pende, or under may be appointed as such receiver, St during the pende, or under may be appointed as such receiver. St	h, any overplus to Mortgagora, their heirs, legal representatives or assigna, as their this Trust Deed, the court in which such bill is filed may appoint a receiver of said, without notice, without regard to the solvency or insolvency of Mortgagors at the without regard to the solvency or insolvency of Mortgagors at the rental state of the solvency of the rental state and profits of said premises and a deficiency, during the full statutory period of redeemption, whether there be	
redemption or not. swill as during any turther times when Morigas operation of the premier ou ing the whole of said period. The Courhands in payment in wor in part of: (1) The indebtedness seasesament or other lieu to the my be or become superior to the lien h (2) the deficiency in case of a second deficiency. 10, Upon partial or t.a.d e. definistion of the premises and upon the course of the premises and the course of the course of the premises and the course of the cours	this Trust Deed, the court in which such bill is filed may appoint a receiver of said without notice, without regard to the solvency or insolvency of Mortgagors at the control of the solvency of mortgagors at the control of the said premises of the ceiver shall have power to collect the rents, issues and profits of said premises nd a deficiency, during the full statutory period of redemption, whether there be sorred to the intervention of such receiver, would be entitled to collect such that the said premises of the collect such that the said of the said premises of the said profit of the said said profit of the said profit of the said said said said profit of the said said said said said said said said	
 No action for the enfortenent of the lieu or of any provisite party interposing same in an art on at law upon the note hereby see Trustee or the Holders of the hore shall have the right to it that purpose. 	ion hereof shall be subject to any defense which would not be good and available to sured. nspect the premises at all reasonable times and access thereto shall be permitted for	
	ice, or condition of the premises, nor shall Trustee be obligated to record this Trust by the terms hereof, nor be liable for any acts or omissions hereunder, except in or employees of Trustee, and it may require indemnities satisfactory to it before proper instrument upon presentation of satisfactory evidence that all indebtedness ite and deliver a release hereof to and at the request of any person who shall, either the same deliver a release hereof to and at the request of any person who shall, either clease is requested of a successor trustee may accept as the least of the same shall be released in the same shall be released to the same shall be released	
control in a passing with the trepase is requested of our trust makers thereof, and where the release is requested of our trust trust with the control of the large state of the large s	ce and it has never executed a certificate on any instrument identifying same as the ribed any note which may be presented and which conforms in substance with the uted by the persons herein designated as makers thereof. If the persons is the conformal properties of Trustee, Chicago Title and Trust Company, Chicago, Illinois, an Illinois land insuling or refusal to act, the then Recorder of Deeds of the county in which the sat hereunder shall have the identical title, powers and authority as are herein given may not of all acts performed hereunder. I and be binding upon Mortgagors and all persons claiming under or through a lauch presons and all persons lable for the payment of the indebtedness or any	
	ite, ine on, tagors shall not convey or encumber title to the Premises. The Holders hold in secondary in such election after actual or constructive notice such co very new or encumbrance.	
COOK GOOM TO LELLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD	RECORDER OF DEEDS	
Aug II 3 04 PM '77	124054884	
THE DESIGN OF MORESTONE THE day and year THE CHARLES THE SHOWS WICK	[seal]	
County of who ARE personally known to me to be	S S ARE	
strument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that THEY standawdid at libered the said Instrument as THE I R free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes the discussion of the right of homestead. GIVEN under my hand a Notarial Seal this Light day of Aug 50 C 1019.		
I M P O R T A N T FOR THE PROTECTION OF BOTH THE BORROWER AND LENDER, THE NOTE SECURED BY THIS TRUST DEED SHOULD BE IDENTIFIED BY THE TRUSTEE NAMED HEREIN BEFORE THE TRUST DEED IS FILED FOR RECORD.	The Instalment Note mentioned in the within To Note to has been identified herewith under Identification No. 32448 Markets identified herewith under Identification No. 325448 Markets identified herewith under Identification No. 354448 Markets identified herewith Installation No. 354448 Markets identified herewith University No. 354448 Markets identified herewith No. 354448 Markets identified herewi	
D NAME THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY L STREET ATTN: JAMES H. HUBER V CITY 50 SOUTH LASALLE STREET E CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690 R V INSTRUCTIONS PERCORDER'S OFFICE BOX NUMBER 980	FOR RECORDER'S INDEX PURPOSES INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE 1521 HIGHLAND WITHETTE, ILLINOIS 60091	

ENDERIERORDED DOCUMENTE